10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17

Application
Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

Neighbour
Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check
Staying 1

Neighbour
Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour
Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour
Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative
Area Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude

Longitude

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000EtZd20AF

AJIT KUMAR

Flat no 9 Anita mahal ,chaturi nagar,chamanchak+Patna+Bihar+800027

8709821916

Bihar 800027

no

Negative

no

Negative

Negative

Address Not Found

No

Residential

25.5826742
85.1632597



18

19

20

21

22
23

24

Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo Comment

41328

2025-07-31

07:19:15

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT FLAT NO 9 ANITA

MAHAL ,CHATURI NAGAR,CHAMANCHAK+PATNA+BIHAR+800027
ON 31-07-2025 07:19:15. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE
LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE ,
, WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

Date of Allocation 2025-07-28

Time of Allocation 21:07:29

residence_photo_with_name_plate

i.

{ ar Path Maln Rd Khemnlcha
31 07 2025 07:16:21 &

25.5827521 85 1633538
Pincode : 8000

v




25 residence_photo_with_applicant

H5M 465 Road No 5 East Lakshmi ...
31 07 2025 07:16:32 a

25.5827498 85. 1633061

Pincode : 800027

26 residence_photo_with_agent

H5M7+465 Road 0.
31-07-2025 07:16:45 am
25.5827289 85 1632924
Pincode : 8000




27 residence_photo_with_inside_household

i-\ 7+28C RoadNo 6, Shiv Nagar, ..
3¥-07-2025 07:16:59 am

25 5856443 85.1632337

800027

28 residence_photo_outside

H5M7+465 Road No. 5, East Lakshmi ..
31-07-2025 07:17:11 am

25.5827622 85 1633059
Pincode : 8000




29 Photo with Agent

5 07:18:20 am
85.1633453
0027

30 Photo of ID Proof

H5M7+465, Road No. 5, East Lakshmi ...
31-07-2025 07:18:30 am

25.5827704,85.1632759
Pincode : 800027

1 Date and Time of Visit 3 07:19:15

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

3 Name of External Agency .RVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



