

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF  
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EtZd20AF
2	Customer Name	AJIT KUMAR
3	Address	Flat no 9 Anita mahal ,chaturi nagar,chamanchak+Patna+Bihar+800027
4	Contact Number	8709821916
5	Pincode	Bihar 800027
6	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	no
7	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Negative
8	Neighbour Check Staying 1	0
9	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	no
10	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Negative
11	Neighbour Check Staying 2	0
12	CPV Status	Negative
13	Remarks	Address Not Found
14	Negative Area Tag	No
15	Verification Type	Residential
16	Latitude	25.5826742
17	Longitude	85.1632597

18	Case Id	41328
19	Date Of Report	2025-07-31
20	Time Of Report	07:19:15
21	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT FLAT NO 9 ANITA MAHAL ,CHATURI NAGAR,CHAMANCHAK+PATNA+BIHAR+800027 ON 31-07-2025 07:19:15. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

22	Date of Allocation	2025-07-28
23	Time of Allocation	21:07:29

24	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>H5M7+2C4, Teter Path Main Rd, Khemnicha 31-07-2025 07:16:21 am 25.5827521, 85.1633538 Pincode : 800027</p>
----	---------------------------------	---



25 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



26 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



H5M7+28C, Road No. 6, Shiv Nagar, ...  
31-07-2025 07:16:59 am  
25.5826443,85.1632337  
Pincode : 800027



H5M7+465, Road No. 5, East Lakshmi ...  
31-07-2025 07:17:11 am  
25.5827622,85.1633059  
Pincode : 800027

29	Photo with Agent	 <p>         H5M7+465, Road No. 5, East Lakshmi ...          31-07-2025 07:18:20 am          25.582771,85.1633453          Pincode : 800027       </p>
30	Photo of ID Proof	 <p>         H5M7+465, Road No. 5, East Lakshmi ...          31-07-2025 07:18:30 am          25.5827704,85.1632759          Pincode : 800027       </p>

Important - Mandatory to be filled	
1	Date and Time of Visit
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
3	Name of External Agency
4	Name of Checker for FV Report



RNFI Services Limited  
 NEW DELHI  
 31-07-2025 07:19:15  
 (Formerly Known as RNFI Services Pvt. Ltd.)

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey